

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 6 OF 2006

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)
With Crl.M.P.1853/2007 (for directions)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.R-2: Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG.
Mr. T.Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.M.P.No.1853/2007:

Let response be filed by the Central Bureau of
Investigation within four weeks.(N. Annapurna)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master