

"

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.6 OF 2006

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for directions and directions and directions and directions]

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal-in-person (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramonium, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by the petitioner-in-person, post the matter after three weeks.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master