

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 6 OF 2006

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH CONMT.PET.(CRL) NO. 1 of 2007 IN WP(Crl.)No. 6/06

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanियum,ASG.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr.

Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in October for final disposal.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER