

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F                      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 6 OF 2006

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and stay) (For Final Disposal)  
With Crl.M.P. No. 3633/2010 (Appln. for directions)

Date: 11/02/2010                      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)                      In-Person

For Respondent(s)                      Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Solicitor General  
Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr.P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Solicitor General  
Mr. T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.  
Mr. Ambur Agrawal, adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post this matter on Tuesday, the 16th February,  
2010 as first item subject to overnight part-heard.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master