

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 6 OF 2006

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 16/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG  
Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
M/s. Balaji Subramanian,Raghenth Basant,  
T.A. Khan, A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
For Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
For Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG  
M/s. Mukul Gupta, Nikhil Nayyar  
T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Ambuj Agrawal  
R. Basant, U.S. Prasad,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by the petitioner, adjourned to

23.3.2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master